Dimension(mm):
200 Series Control Valve
1
4V210-06 4V210-08
4V220-084V220-06
4V230-06 4V230-08
Dimension(mm):
200 Series Control Valve

~
4V 2 10 08 AC220V W
How to order:
Series Series code number of coil and position Port size Coil Voltage Wiring type
4V:2(3)position 5 ports solenoid valve
4A:2(3)position 5 ports air control valve
3V:2 position 3 ports solenoid valve
3A:2 position 3 ports air control valve
4M:2 position 5 ports panel type
3 position 5 ports panel type
200 Series 10:single head double acting
20:Double solenoid & position
30C:Double solenoid 3 position enclosed type
30E:Double solenoid 3 position exhausted type
30P:Double solenoid 3 press type
06:G1/8”
08:G1/4”
DC12V
DC24V
AC24V  50/60Hz
AC110V  50/60Hz
AC220V  50/60Hz
AC380V  50/60Hz
Blank:Browns
B:With ended
H:Black
W:Lead Wire Type